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Name

YAPOZ IQANNHZ
ZAXAPATOZ TANNHX
=ENOMANAIoY MYPIAM
>KPOMIAAY EYAITEAOX
MYPOYAHX XPHZTOZ
THFANHZ AHMHTPHZ
TXAMOINOYAOZX TQProx

XPIZTOAOYAQY
XPIZTOPOPOZ

AEANQNAZ TEQPT10Z
AEMONHX KYPIAKOZ
OEOAOZHX :TAYPOX
FKOKAZ NIKOZ
MANAIOMNOYAOL KQITAX
MOYAIMH NIKOAINA
BODZIONY MAREK
KATPAKOYAHX MEAETIOX
KAZMA MAPIA

KQTOYAA BAZIAIKH
MMENETATOXZ XPHXTOZX
KOYTPAYX XPHXTOZ
>QTHPOMOYAQY XPYZA
MNETPIKKOZ MANATIQTHZ
NATOZ IQANNHX
NAAOTOYAOZ AIONYZHX
MIMOYKAZ AGANAZIOX
MMOYZANAZ AHMHTPIOZ
MYAQNAX FTEQPTIOZ
KAMMA=HX XPHZTOZX
MNPAZINOX MAPIOZ
TPOYTMHZ M'EQPrIO%
NTIFPINTAKHZ AAEZANAPOZ

KOYZOYPAKH ATAYH
XPIZTINA

MANOYZAKH MAPIA
NIODArOx MENIOX
MOYZTAKAZ XPHZTOZXZ
KANATZO XPHZTOX
TXEPEMH A®POAITH
OPAFKOY =ANGH
OPANTZH ZEBH
MONANTEPA"Z NEKTAPIOZ

MNANOYTZOIMNOYAOX
NANATIQTHZ

MAKPIAHZ ANAZTAZIOX
ANAZTAZIOY IQANNHZ
KAXTHX NIKOAAOX
>YMBOYAIAHZ NIKOAAOZ
>TAYPIANOZ :TAYPOZX
ANIOPArOx EMMANOYHA
MATEIPA TEQPTIA
KAAAIANIQTHZ NIKOZ
>FOYPOIOYAOZ AGANAZIOZ
XAPOIMOYAOZ IQANNHZ
=ZOYAOIHZ TTANNHXZ
TZEXMETZHZ IQANNHZ
TZIOPAZ MHNAZ
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Club

'~ XAIAAPIOY
AMNOAAQN AYTIKHZ ATTIKHZ
RUNZONE

AMNOAAQN AYT ATTIKHZ
ANOAAQN AYTIKHZ ATTKHZ
AllTerrainRunners

GALATSI RUNNERS
AGHNAIOI APOMEIX

ATTOAWY AUTIKAG ATTIKAG

AMNZ AGHNAIOI APOMEIZ
AlNZ AOHNAIOI APOMEIX
ATMOAAQN AYTIKHZ ATTIKHZ

Adidas Runners Athens

ATTOMWYV BUTIKAG aTTIKAG
Papageorgiou RUNNING TEAM
SANTA RUNNING TEAM
AMZ.AGHNAIOI APOMEIZ

AMOAAQN AYTIKHZ ATTIKHZ
AvegdpTnrog

ATTOANWY AuTIKAG ATTIKAG
AvegdpTnrog

SANTA RUNNING TEAM

MAZ KYWEAOZ

ToupioTag

AZAMN

SANTA RUNNING TEAM
ANE=APTHTOZX

ROYAL CROSSFIT
MATRIX ENDURANCE PROGRAMMING
AGHNAIOI APOMEIZ

AMOAAQN AYTIKHZ ATTIKHZ
MAX Oduaogag - Aépog

APOMEIZ METAPQN OPZINMNOZ
AMOANQN AATTIKHZ
Better People

OUTDOOR GAMES RUNNING TEAM
TOYPIZTAZ

CP1

0:12:25,8
0:12:25,6
0:13:38,7
0:13:34,4
0:13:13,7
0:13:29,2
0:14:03,5
0:14:06,5

0:13:56,5
0:14:58,5
0:14:32,0
0:14:41,9
0:14:42,9
0:14:58,7
0:15:02,3
0:14:42,7
0:15:00,6
0:15:14,7
0:17:04,9
0:14:27,2
0:15:57,0
0:16:25,2
0:16:17,9
0:17:24,8
0:16:23,5
0:17:05,8
0:17:51,9
0:16:20,3
0:18:04,5
0:16:21,5
0:16:42,5
0:18:21,6

0:18:05,4
0:17:23,9
0:17:25,3
0:18:11,9
0:18:12,3
0:17:49,7
0:19:17,1
0:19:16,7
0:18:15,0

0:19:00,2
0:18:31,8
0:19:29,1
0:18:10,2
0:20:00,3
0:18:28,3
0:18:47,5
0:18:44,4
0:19:03,6
0:18:59,5
0:20:13,5
0:20:36,3
0:17:48,9

CP2

0:24:58,2
0:24:59,6
0:27:28,3
0:27:27 1
0:27:39,9
0:27:39,2
0:28:13,7
0:28:18,8

0:28:46,8
0:29:33,7
0:29:51,1
0:30:14,9
0:30:04,8
0:30:15,2
0:30:15,6
0:30:32,5
0:30:40,2
0:31:17,4
0:33:06,4
0:31:16,4
0:32:45,2
0:33:20,3
0:33:33,8
0:35:04,5
0:33:46,0
0:34:21,6
0:35:14,4
0:34:23,2
0:35:50,5
0:34:47,6
0:34:56,0
0:36:15,2

0:36:13,9
0:35:51,6
0:35:59,0
0:36:57,4
0:36:58,1
0:36:26,7
0:37:48,5
0:37:47,7
0:37:36,3

0:37:53,4
0:37:49,2
0:39:22,1
0:38:01,6
0:39:55,6
0:38:30,3
0:39:15,7
0:39:11,4
0:39:24,3
0:39:41,7
0:40:21,9
0:40:36,3
0:40:15,0

ChipTim
e

0:37:11,9
0:37:29,8
0:40:50,5
0:41:39,4
0:41:56,2
0:42:00,6
0:42:21,8
0:42:24,6

0:43:43,3
0:43:44,2
0:45:03,0
0:45:18,4
0:45:22,1
0:45:27,2
0:45:27,5
0:46:23,3
0:46:23,4
0:47:21,5
0:48:22,1
0:49:00,8
0:49:31,4
0:49:56,6
0:50:41,3
0:50:45,1
0:51:22,3
0:51:37,4
0:52:02,2
0:52:26,7
0:53:00,6
0:53:19,5
0:53:29,5
0:54:20,4

0:54:21,0
0:55:00,7
0:55:07,5
0:55:08,0
0:55:09,1
0:55:31,7
0:54:43,9
0:54:44,1
0:56:25,1

0:56:26,9
0:57:19,4
0:58:00,6
0:58:16,4
0:58:57,2
0:59:13,3
1:00:06
1:00:06
1:00:22
1:00:44
1:00:46
1:00:48
1:01:45

GunTim
e

0:37:13,3
0:37:31,2
0:40:52,9
0:41:42,2
0:41:57,5
0:42:03,4
0:42:24,0
0:42:27,7

0:43:45,0
0:43:51,0
0:45:06,8
0:45:21,5
0:45:31,1
0:45:33,3
0:45:33,4
0:46:26,7
0:46:27,3
0:47:23,4
0:49:07,9
0:49:09,2
0:49:33,9
0:50:05,5
0:50:50,8
0:50:55,4
0:51:28,1
0:51:43,9
0:52:09,7
0:52:30,5
0:53:11,2
0:53:23,8
0:53:33,1
0:54:31,9

0:54:32,5
0:55:05,5
0:55:10,4
0:55:13,0
0:55:14,0
0:55:41,1
0:55:58,2
0:55:58,6
0:56:34,1

0:56:40,1
0:57:27,4
0:58:05,4
0:58:24,3
0:59:11,3
0:59:18,5
1:00:17
1:00:17
1:00:28
1:00:55
1:01:01
1:01:04
1:01:49
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6803
6853
6856
6808
6874
6877
6875
6862
6984
6828
6831
6865
6805
6845
6989
6811
6988
6937
6809
6830
6870
6810
6851
6840
6946

Name

SUCHOCKA DOROTA
MAMAAOIMNOYAOX ZQTHPIOZ
MPOYZINOYAHX AAEKOZX
API'YPOX ©QOMAY
PO>KONOZ KYPIAKOZ
XEPOYBEIM MANATQTHZ
XANAPHE EMMANOYHA
TZIOPAZ XPHZTOX
2IAHPOIMOYAOX AAZAPOX
KQTZO AGHNA
AEBENTAKHZ OANOX
TPAYAOY BEPONIKH
AGANAZIOY EAENH
MYTIAHNOY ®ANH
>APENTHZ AIONYZIOZ
MIMOYPAZHX TEQPTI0OX
>TAHZ TEQPTIOX
NAMAAAKHZ EMMANOYHA
BATIOMOYAQY XPIZTINA
NANOIMOYAOY XPHZITOZ
DAKOZ ANAPEAX
MIXANAPOZ IQANNHX
MNANAIOzZ KQXTAZ
TPIANTADYAAQY TEQPTIOX
TAZOMNOYAOZ MANATQTHZ

Gender Rank
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Club

AMOANQN AYTIKHZ ATTIKHZ

AMNOAAQN AYTIKHZ ATTIKHZ
Outdoor games running team
ANOAAQN AYTIKHZ ATTIKHZ
TOYPIZTAZ

SANTA RUNNING TEAM

avegapTnTn
APOEL RUNNERS- TZANETAKIS LAB
APOMEIX METAPQN OPZIMNMOX

APOMEIX METAPQN OPZIMNMO
AIMZ AMOAAQN AYTIKHZ ATTIKHZ
AMOANAQN AYTIKHZ ATTIKHZ
POLIAS RUNNERS

ATTOAWY AuTIKAG ATTIKAG

CP1

0:18:23,1
0:19:53,1
0:20:13,8
0:20:36,5
0:18:55,7
0:19:52,9
0:20:25,6
0:20:58,8
0:20:58,7
0:20:37,8
0:21:50,4
0:21:52,3
0:19:42,1
0:22:17,1
0:22:17,0
0:22:17,4
0:22:17,2
0:22:49,3
0:21:37,9
0:23:25,6
0:22:40,4
0:22:29,5
0:25:37,4
0:25:36,4
0:26:03,6

CP2

0:38:00,8
0:41:48,1
0:40:55,4
0:42:08,5
0:41:15,4
0:41:46,4
0:42:05,7
0:42:42,7
0:42:47,0
0:42:45,4
0:43:24,5
0:43:47,4
0:43:21,7
0:45:00,1
0:45:00,3
0:45:00,4
0:45:00,7
0:45:24,3
0:44:34,3
0:46:53,3
0:47:33,2
0:47:39,8
0:51:24,4
0:51:44,0
0:57:45,0

ChipTim
e
1:01:57
1:02:35
1:03:00
1:03:42
1:03:50
1:04:32
1:04:31
1:04:47
1:04:44
1:04:53
1:05:01
1:05:56
1:06:19
1:07:22
1:07:21
1:07:23
1:07:23
1:08:42
1:09:35
1:09:58
1:12:01
1:12:58
1:15:43
1:16:06
1:29:20

GunTim
e

1:02:13
1:02:45
1:03:07
1:03:57
1:04:05
1:04:36
1:04:37
1:04:52
1:04:55
1:05:07
1:05:14
1:06:06
1:06:25
1:07:36
1:07:36
1:07:36
1:07:36
1:09:00
1:09:38
1:10:17
1:12:10
1:13:05
1:15:56
1:16:13
1:29:31



